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MDOH 6401
Interprofessional Education & Interprofessional 
Collaboration Graziela Batista

Interprofessional Education for Collaboration: Learning How to 
Improve Health from Interprofessional Models Across the 
Continuum of Education to Practice: Workshop Summary

Cuff, Patricia A., National Research Council (U.S.), 
Institute of Medicine (U.S.)  The National Academies Press 0  978-0-309-26349-8 $47.02 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Dental Management of the Medically Compromised Patient Little Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9780323443555 $75.07 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Dentistry Stefanac Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323287302 $108.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Sturdevant's Art and Science of Operative Dentistry Heymann Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-08333-1 $159.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Craig's Restorative Dental Materials Sakaguchi Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 978-0-323-08108-5 $115.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman
Summitt's Fundamentals of Operative Dentistry: A 
Contemporary Approach Hilton Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 9780867155280 $128.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Management of Temporomandibular Disorders and Occlusion Okeson Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 7 978-0-323-08220-4 $89.60 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Contemporary Fixed Prosthodontics Rosenstiel Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 9780323080118 $169.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Fundamentals of Fixed Prosthodontics Shillingburg Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-636-2 $128.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman
Fundamentals of Tooth Preparation: For Cast Metal and 
Porcelain Restorations Shillingburg Quintessence Publishing (IL) 1 9780867151572 $19.99 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Textbook of Complete Dentures Rahn PMPH-USA, Ltd. 6 9781607950257 $89.95 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman McCracken's Removable Partial Prosthodontics Carr Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 9780323339902 $114.56 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Stewart's Clinical Removable Partial Prosthodontics Phoenix Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-485-6 $98.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Contemporary Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Hupp Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-09177-0 $64.47 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Contemporary Orthodontics Proffit Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 978-0-323-08317-1 $185.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Mosby's Orthodontic Review English Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 2 9780323186964 $102.27 Recommended

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Contemporary Implant Dentistry Misch Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323043731 $105.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Carranza's Clinical Periodontology Newman Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 12 9780323188241 $175.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman McDonald and Avery Dentistry for the Child and Adolescent Dean Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 10 9780323287463 $132.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Modern Operative Dentistry Rocha &Torres Springer 0 9783030317720 $119.99 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hamid Nurrohman Oral Diagnosis, Oral Medicine, and Treatment Planning Steven L. Bricker B.C. Decker 2 9781550092066 $55.17 Required

MDOH 6403 Biomedical Sciences and Dental Sciences Adepitan Owosho Dental Management of the Medically Compromised Patient Little Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9780323443555 $74.95 Required

MDOH 6403 Biomedical Sciences and Dental Sciences Adepitan Owosho Robbins & Cotran Pathologic Basis of Disease Kumar, Abbas, Aster Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9781455726134 $66.23 Required

MDOH 6404 Professionalism, Ethical Practice, Behavioral Sciences Hanan Omar Health behavior change in the dental practice Ramseier, C. A., & Suvan, J. E. (Eds.) London: Wiley-Blackwell. 1 9780813821061 $50.54 Required

MDOH 6404 Professionalism, Ethical Practice, Behavioral Sciences Hanan Omar Behavioral dentistry Mostofsky, D. I., & Fortune, F. John Wiley & Sons 2 9781118272060 $58.79 Required

MDOH 6404 Professionalism, Ethical Practice, Behavioral Sciences Hanan Omar Psychology and adult learning Tennant, M. Routledge 1 9780203965474 $72.65 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves Primary Preventive Dentistry Nathe Pearson Education (US) 8 9780132845700 $56.24 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves McDonald and Avery’s Dentistry for the Child and Adolescent Dean Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 10 9780323287463 $132.00 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves Dentistry, Dental Practice, and the Community Burt & Eklund Elsevier Health Sciences 6 9780721605159 $49.87 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves Health Behavior Change in the Dental Practice Ramseier Wiley Global Research 1 9780813821061 $50.54 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves Introduction to Public Health Mary-Jane Schneider Jones & Bartlett Learning 5 978128408933 $52.70 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Deliver Matthew Greaves The ADA Practical Guide to Effective Infection Control ADA ADA 2 9781941807323 $202.50 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Poonam Jain n/a

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Sturdevant's Art and Science of Operative Dentistry Heymann Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-08333-1 $159.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Craig's Restorative Dental Materials Sakaguchi Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 978-0-323-08108-5 $115.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi
Summitt's Fundamentals of Operative Dentistry: A 
Contemporary Approach Hilton Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 9780867155280 $128.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Management of Temporomandibular Disorders and Occlusion Okeson Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 7 978-0-323-08220-4 $89.60 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Fixed Prosthodontics Rosenstiel Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 9780323080118 $169.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Fundamentals of Fixed Prosthodontics Shillingburg Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-636-2 $128.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi
Fundamentals of Tooth Preparation: For Cast Metal and 
Porcelain Restorations Shillingburg Quintessence Publishing (IL) 1 0-86715-157-9 $19.99 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Textbook of Complete Dentures Rahn PMPH-USA, Ltd. 6 9781607950257 $89.95 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi McCracken's Removable Partial Prosthodontics Carr Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 9780323339902 $114.56 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Stewart's Clinical Removable Partial Prosthodontics Phoenix Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-485-6 $98.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Hupp Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-09177-0 $64.47 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Orthodontics Proffit Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 978-0-323-08317-1 $185.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Mosby's Orthodontic Review English Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 2 9780323186964 $102.27 Recommended

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Implant Dentistry Misch Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323043731 $105.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Carranza's Clinical Periodontology Newman Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 12 9780323188241 $175.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Modern Operative Dentistry Rocha &Torres Springer 0 9783030317720 $119.99 Required


